SWAN NECK SOAP DISPENSER

Chromed Finish

SD01-002

DVS soap dispensers feature no-touch operation with a minimalistic easy to clean design.
Available in either chrome or brushed finish, these dispensers are suitable for a wide range
of environments including; hospitals, airports, motorway services, food preparation facilities,
supermarkets and more.

Requires supplied Mains PSU or Battery unit to operate the soap dispenser (Batteries not
included).

Mains PSU and Battery unit can also be used simultaneously in order to enable back up feature.

Deck Mounted

Brass

Chromed

0.70 kg

120mm

1.6L-2L

Normal Temperature

No Touch Sensor

0-30cm

0.5-1s

@40

68.5
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